Ar
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000

Hast
Takeko (IRE)
Ascot Brass
Victoria Placa (FR)
Hateya (IRE)
Appelina (DEN)
High As A Kite (FR)
Seaside Song (GB)
Arabda (GB)
Icecapada (IRE)
Angel Light
Angel Light
Ede Sensation
La Zona (IRE)
Grafitti (GB)
Entangle (GB)
Grafitti (GB)
Ellicat
Funny Legend (NOR)
Funny Legend (NOR)
Tawoos (FR)
River Aln (GB)
Wings Of A Dove (GB)
Dipple (GB)
Shaisa (IRE)

Lanwades Stud Stakes (L)

Instiftat 2000. Listed sedan 2004.

Agare Tranare Ryttare
Ninja Racing o Vasby Hast AB Annike Bye Olsen Lanfranco Dettori
Stall Valley Niels Petersen Per-Anders Graberg

Light Valley Stud
Inside Track Racing Club
Stall Perlen
Rollon Stable
Stall Irish Coffee-Easy
Stall Arabda Racing-Easy
Stall Bonne Nuit
Stall Skumpa
Stall Skumpa
Ann-Louise Sandas
Stall Perlen
Nagell-Erichsen
KAOK
Nagell-Erichsen
Stall Amska
StallEo F
StallEoF
Stall Fun Game
Stall Steel
Roséns Tradgard
Notre Dame
Meridian Racing

Jessica Long
Jim Boyle
Wido Neuroth
Jan Bjordal
Lars Kelp
Patrick Wahl
Niels Petersen
Tommy Gustafsson
Tommy Gustafsson
Patrick Wahl
Wido Neuroth
Niels Petersen
Arnfinn Lund
Wido Neuroth
Erna van Doorn
Wido Neuroth
Wido Neuroth
Arnfinn Lund
Mischa Kahn
Bo Neuman
Arnfinn Lund
Wido Neuroth

Shane Karlsson
Pat Cosgrave
Jan-Erik Neuroth
Rafael Schistl
Carlos Lopez
Per-Anders Graberg
Elione Chaves
Jakob Johansen
Shane Karlsson
Carlos Lopez
Fredrik Johansson
Per-Anders Graberg
Lennart Hammer
Fredrik Johansson
Jacob Johansen
Kim Andersen
Fredrik Johansson
Manuel Santos
Rebecca Colldin
Kim Andersen
Kim Andersen
Edward Ahern

Distans

1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1950
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

Segertid

1.35,5
1.37,8
1.37,1
1.35,9
1.37,1
1.37,3
1.37,7
1.35,0
1411
1371
1.37,9
2010
1.38,4
1.391
1.41,3
1.43,3
1.41,8
1.40,2
1.36,9
1.39,7
1.39,3
1.38,2
1.42,7
1.40,3

Prissumma

660000
660000
660000
664 000
800000
500000
500000
500000
400 000
400 000
400 000
400 000
400 000
500000
300000
293500
227000
226 000
265000
250000
300000
300000
300000
200000

Segerpris
400000
400 000
400000
400 000
500000
300000
300000
300000
200000
200000
200000
200000
200000
250000
150000
146 750
113500
113000
132500
125000
150000
150000
150 000
100 000

Antal Startande
10
9
12
14
8

10
14

13

12
10

10

13
10

12

11



